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1 CYRIL GENOT FRA HONDA CRF 450 FIM M 2 1
2 JEREMY HAUQUIER FRA YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM M 4 3
3 MILKO POTISEK FRA YAMAHA YZF FIM M 3 4
4 LARS BERKEL NLD FANTIC 450 FIM M 5 5
5 JULIEN LIEBER BEL HONDA 450 CRF FIM M 8 6
6 TIAS CALLENS BEL YAMAHA YZF450 FIM M 7 7
7 DAMIEN KNUIMAN NLD YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM M 6 8
8 LUÍS OUTEIRO PRT YAMAHA YZ FIM M 9 9
9 DAMIEN PREVOT FRA YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM Cup M Vet 10 10

10 MAXIME SOT FRA FANTIC 450 FIM M 11 11
11 JEAN COLLIGNON FRA HUSQVARNA 450 FIM M 14 12
12 SION TALBOT GBR KTM 450 SXF FIM M 13 13
13 AMANDINE VERSTAPPEN BEL YAMAHA YZ450F FIM Cup M W 15 14
14 HAKON FREDRIKSSEN NO… HONDA 450 CRF FIM M 30 2
15 PAUL ARNOUT FRA FANTIC 450XXF FIM M 18 15
16 GUILLAUME RENAUX FRA KAWASAKI 250 KXF FIM Cup M Vet 16 17
17 ARTHUR MIOQUE FRA HUSQVARNA 450 SFX FIM M 19 16
18 TODD KELLETT GBR YAMAHA YZF450 FIM M 1 36
19 CAMILLE VIAUD FRA YAMAHA 450 FIM Cup M W 21 18
20 DANIEL WAGENPFEIL DEU HUSQVARNA FC450 FIM M 17 22
21 MAXIMILIEN POUL FRA GAS GAS 350 MC-F FIM M 22 19
22 WESLEY TANFIN FRA YAMAHA 250 YZ 2T FIM M 23 20
23 ERNEST LESCAILLET FRA HUSQVARNA 350 FIM M 24 23
24 VICTOR BROSSIER FRA YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM M 12 36
25 DAMIEN CHAMPOLIVIER FRA HONDA 450 CRF FIM M 26 24
26 TIMOTÉE HILLAIRET-COL… FRA FANTIC 450 XXF FIM M 20 31
27 PAUL BARBARA FRA KTM 450 FIM Cup M Vet 27 26
28 DOMINIQUE MIEUZET FRA HONDA 450 CRF FIM Cup M Vet 29 25
29 NICOLAS LAVENANT FRA YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM Cup M Vet 28 27
30 ANTÓNIO MAIO PRT YAMAHA YZ 450 FIM Cup M Vet 36 21
31 ANDRE VOSSIUS BEL YAMAHA YZF450 FIM Cup M Vet 32 29
32 ALEXIS WOESTYNE FRA GASGAS 350 FIM Cup M Vet 25 36
33 BERNARD PERARD FRA FANTIC 350 FIM Cup M Vet 31 32
34 RODRIGUE LESCAILLET FRA HONDA 450 FIM Cup M Vet 36 28
35 JEAN MIOQUE FRA KTM 450 SXF FIM Cup M Vet 36 30
36 PAOLO MASCHIO FRA HONDA 450 FIM M 36 36

Clerk of the Course, Jury President,

Márcio Santos Daniele COTTO
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1 EVAN DEMEESTER FRA HONDA 250 4T FIM MJ 1 1

2 MATHEO GERAT FRA YAMAHA 250 YZF FIM MJ 2 2

3 MAXIME MIET FRA KAWASAKI 250 FIM MJ 3 3

4 DEHEN NOE FRA FANTIC 250 4T FIM MJ 4 4

1 FREDDY SEGUIN FRA HONDA 500 FIM MV 2 1

2 SÉBASTIEN ANTONY FRA KTM 360 GS 1996 FIM MV 1 2

Clerk of the Course, Jury President,

Márcio Santos Daniele COTTO
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1 DAMIEN PREVOT FRA YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM Cup M Vet 1 1
2 GUILLAUME RENAUX FRA KAWASAKI 250 KXF FIM Cup M Vet 2 2
3 FERNANDO RUBIO URY HONDA 450 CRF-R Cup M Vet 3 4
4 PAUL BARBARA FRA KTM 450 FIM Cup M Vet 5 6
5 DOMINIQUE MIEUZET FRA HONDA 450 CRF FIM Cup M Vet 7 5
6 NICOLAS LAVENANT FRA YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM Cup M Vet 6 7
7 ANTÓNIO MAIO PRT YAMAHA YZ 450 FIM Cup M Vet 12 3
8 ALEXIS WOESTYNE FRA GASGAS 350 FIM Cup M Vet 4 12
9 ANDRE VOSSIUS BEL YAMAHA YZF450 FIM Cup M Vet 9 9

10 BERNARD PERARD FRA FANTIC 350 FIM Cup M Vet 8 11
11 RODRIGUE LESCAILLET FRA HONDA 450 FIM Cup M Vet 12 8
12 JEAN MIOQUE FRA KTM 450 SXF FIM Cup M Vet 12 10

Clerk of the Course, Jury President,

Márcio Santos Daniele COTTO
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1 AMANDINE VERSTAPPEN BEL YAMAHA YZ450F FIM Cup M W 1 1

2 CAMILLE VIAUD FRA YAMAHA 450 FIM Cup M W 3 2

3 MATHILDE DENIS FRA 250 YZ YAMAHA Cup M W 2 3

4 SARA JUGLA FRA KTM 250 EXC Cup M W 4 4

Clerk of the Course, Jury President,

Márcio Santos Daniele COTTO
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1 CYRIL GENOT FRA HONDA CRF 450 FIM M 2 1
2 JEREMY HAUQUIER FRA YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM M 4 3
3 MILKO POTISEK FRA YAMAHA YZF FIM M 3 4
4 LARS BERKEL NLD FANTIC 450 FIM M 5 5
5 JULIEN LIEBER BEL HONDA 450 CRF FIM M 8 6
6 TIAS CALLENS BEL YAMAHA YZF450 FIM M 7 7
7 DAMIEN KNUIMAN NLD YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM M 6 8
8 LUÍS OUTEIRO PRT YAMAHA YZ FIM M 10 9
9 PAULO ALBERTO PRT YAMAHA YZF 450 M 9 11

10 DAMIEN PREVOT FRA YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM Cup M Vet 11 10
11 MAXIME SOT FRA FANTIC 450 FIM M 12 12
12 HENK PATER NLD YAMAHA YZF 450 M 14 13
13 MARSHALL MEPLON FRA HUSQVARNA 450 FC M 15 14
14 FLORENT BECKER FRA GASGAS MC 450 M 19 15
15 SION TALBOT GBR KTM 450 SXF FIM M 18 17
16 TY KELLETT GBR YAMAHA YZ 450 M 17 18
17 JEAN COLLIGNON FRA HUSQVARNA 450 FIM M 20 16
18 JORGE LEITE PRT HONDA CRF 450R M 21 19
19 AMANDINE VERSTAPPEN BEL YAMAHA YZ450F FIM Cup M W 22 20
20 FRANCISCO SALGADO PRT GASGAS MC 450F M 23 21
21 GUILLAUME RENAUX FRA KAWASAKI 250 KXF FIM Cup M Vet 24 24
22 PAUL ARNOUT FRA FANTIC 450XXF FIM M 27 22
23 ARTHUR MIOQUE FRA HUSQVARNA 450 SFX FIM M 28 23
24 ROY LEENHEER NLD YAMAHA YZ450F M 25 26
25 HAKON FREDRIKSSEN NO… HONDA 450 CRF FIM M 54 2
26 CAMILLE VIAUD FRA YAMAHA 450 FIM Cup M W 32 25
27 BRUNO DOMINGOS PRT YAMAHA YZ450F M Vet 30 27
28 MATHILDE DENIS FRA 250 YZ YAMAHA Cup M W 29 31
29 FABIEN MAUCOURT FRA KAWAZAKI 450 KXF M 33 29
30 DANIEL WAGENPFEIL DEU HUSQVARNA FC450 FIM M 26 36
31 MAXIMILIEN POUL FRA GAS GAS 350 MC-F FIM M 35 28
32 PIERRE BELLET FRA YAMAHA 250 YZ M 36 30
33 DANIEL CARRACEDO ESP KTM 350 SXF M 39 32
34 JORDAN ROBBERS NLD KTM 250CC 2T M 38 33
35 WESLEY TANFIN FRA YAMAHA 250 YZ 2T FIM M 37 34
36 TODD KELLETT GBR YAMAHA YZF450 FIM M 1 75
37 FRANK LOON NLD KTM 350 M Vet 40 38
38 ERNEST LESCAILLET FRA HUSQVARNA 350 FIM M 43 37
39 AYMERIC FERRERAS FRA HUSQVARNA FC 350 M 42 39
40 FERNANDO RUBIO URY HONDA 450 CRF-R Cup M Vet 41 40
41 DAMIEN CHAMPOLIVIER FRA HONDA 450 CRF FIM M 45 41
42 VICTOR BROSSIER FRA YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM M 13 75
43 GREGORY DELEU FRA FANTIC 450 M Vet 46 45
44 ROMAIN LAURENT FRA BETA 450 RX M 16 75
45 MAX BIANUCCI FRA GASGAS MC 450 M 49 44
46 PAUL BARBARA FRA KTM 450 FIM Cup M Vet 47 48
47 TIMOTÉE HILLAIRET-COL… FRA FANTIC 450 XXF FIM M 31 65
48 JEAN LORIDAN FRA YAMAHA 450 YZF M 34 63
49 FLÁVIO NEVES PRT YAMAHA WR 250F M 55 43
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50 BENJAMIN GOLLIOT FRA FANTIC 250 M Vet 52 46
51 DOMINIQUE MIEUZET FRA HONDA 450 CRF FIM Cup M Vet 53 47
52 SEBASTIEN JUG FRA HONDA 450 CRF M Vet 50 51
53 NICOLAS LAVENANT FRA YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM Cup M Vet 51 52
54 JEAN COLLIGNON FRA HONDA 450 CRF M Vet 48 56
55 TOMÁS MARIANA PRT KTM SX450F M 56 49
56 PEDRO MATOS PRT KTM 300EXC M Vet 57 50
57 ANTÓNIO MAIO PRT YAMAHA YZ 450 FIM Cup M Vet 75 35
58 CARLOS FERREIRA PRT GASGAS EC 350F M Vet 58 53
59 JOAQUIM CAEIRO PRT HUSQVARNA 450 M 75 42
60 YANN FAKIN FRA HONDA CRF450 M 60 57
61 ALEXIS WOESTYNE FRA GASGAS 350 FIM Cup M Vet 44 75
62 VÍTOR NOVAIS PRT KTM SXF 350 M 65 55
63 SÉRGIO VALENTE FRA HUSQVARNA FÉE 450 M Vet 63 58
64 PAULO CASINHAS PRT KTM SXF EFI 450 M Vet 59 62
65 ANDRE VOSSIUS BEL YAMAHA YZF450 FIM Cup M Vet 62 60
66 SARA JUGLA FRA KTM 250 EXC Cup M W 64 59
67 BERNARD PERARD FRA FANTIC 350 FIM Cup M Vet 61 67
68 RODRIGUE LESCAILLET FRA HONDA 450 FIM Cup M Vet 75 54
69 JEAN MIOQUE FRA KTM 450 SXF FIM Cup M Vet 75 61
70 TIAGO BARRETO PRT KTM 450SXF M 75 64
71 MÁRIO ARVANA PRT KTM EXC 300 M 75 66
72 RUI CAIADO PRT GÁS GÁS MC450 M Vet 75 75
73 DAMIEN LEBLANC FRA KTM 250 KXF M Vet 75 75
74 NÉLSON CUNHA PRT KAWASAKI KX 450 F M Vet 75 75
75 PAOLO MASCHIO FRA HONDA 450 FIM M 75 75

1 DIOGO VENTURA / RUBE… PRT BETA RX 450 MD 1 1
2 PEDRO RINO / ABEL CAR… PRT KTM 450 SX-F 2026 MD 2 2
3 FÁBIO GUERREIRO / TIA… PRT HUSQVARNA FE 501 MD 4 3
4 JOSÉ PINTO / DOMINGOS … PRT YAMAHA YZ 450F MD 5 4
5 MÁRIO JORDÃO / MARCO … PRT TRIUMPH 450E MD 3 6
6 JOEL LEANDRO / PEDRO … PRT HUSQVARNA FC 450 MD 6 5

Clerk of the Course, Jury President,

Márcio Santos Daniele COTTO
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1 DAMIEN PREVOT FRA YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM Cup M Vet 1 1
2 GUILLAUME RENAUX FRA KAWASAKI 250 KXF FIM Cup M Vet 2 2
3 BRUNO DOMINGOS PRT YAMAHA YZ450F M Vet 3 3
4 FRANK LOON NLD KTM 350 M Vet 4 5
5 FERNANDO RUBIO URY HONDA 450 CRF-R Cup M Vet 5 6
6 GREGORY DELEU FRA FANTIC 450 M Vet 7 7

7 PAUL BARBARA FRA KTM 450 FIM Cup M Vet 8 10
8 BENJAMIN GOLLIOT FRA FANTIC 250 M Vet 12 8
9 DOMINIQUE MIEUZET FRA HONDA 450 CRF FIM Cup M Vet 13 9

10 SEBASTIEN JUG FRA HONDA 450 CRF M Vet 10 12
11 NICOLAS LAVENANT FRA YAMAHA 450 YZF FIM Cup M Vet 11 13
12 PEDRO MATOS PRT KTM 300EXC M Vet 14 11
13 JEAN COLLIGNON FRA HONDA 450 CRF M Vet 9 16
14 ANTÓNIO MAIO PRT YAMAHA YZ 450 FIM Cup M Vet 25 4
15 CARLOS FERREIRA PRT GASGAS EC 350F M Vet 15 14
16 ALEXIS WOESTYNE FRA GASGAS 350 FIM Cup M Vet 6 25
17 SÉRGIO VALENTE FRA HUSQVARNA FÉE 450 M Vet 19 17
18 ANDRE VOSSIUS BEL YAMAHA YZF450 FIM Cup M Vet 18 18
19 PAULO CASINHAS PRT KTM SXF EFI 450 M Vet 16 20
20 BERNARD PERARD FRA FANTIC 350 FIM Cup M Vet 17 21
21 RODRIGUE LESCAILLET FRA HONDA 450 FIM Cup M Vet 25 15
22 JEAN MIOQUE FRA KTM 450 SXF FIM Cup M Vet 25 19
23 RUI CAIADO PRT GÁS GÁS MC450 M Vet 25 25
24 DAMIEN LEBLANC FRA KTM 250 KXF M Vet 25 25
25 NÉLSON CUNHA PRT KAWASAKI KX 450 F M Vet 25 25

Clerk of the Course, Jury President,

Márcio Santos Daniele COTTO
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1 AMANDINE VERSTAPPEN BEL YAMAHA YZ450F FIM Cup M W 1 1

2 CAMILLE VIAUD FRA YAMAHA 450 FIM Cup M W 3 2

3 MATHILDE DENIS FRA 250 YZ YAMAHA Cup M W 2 3

4 SARA JUGLA FRA KTM 250 EXC Cup M W 4 4

Clerk of the Course, Jury President,

Márcio Santos Daniele COTTO
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1 EVAN DEMEESTER FRA HONDA 250 4T FIM MJ 1 1

2 MATHEO GERAT FRA YAMAHA 250 YZF FIM MJ 2 2

3 BREND BERGHE BEL GASGAS 250 MJ 3 3
4 GONÇALO CARDOSO PRT KTM 250 SX F MJ 4 4
5 MAXIME MIET FRA KAWASAKI 250 FIM MJ 5 6
6 TIM ESCOUBET FRA GASGAS 250 MCF MJ 8 5
7 NICOLAS STROO BEL GASGAS 250 MJ 6 7
8 DEHEN NOE FRA FANTIC 250 4T FIM MJ 7 8
9 BERNARD NOAH FRA KTM 150 MJ 10 9

10 FILIPE SAÚDE PRT KTM 125 MJ 9 10
11 KEVIN MENDES PRT YAMAHA YZF 250 MJ 12 11
12 EMY PETIT FRA YAMAHA 125 MJ 11 12

1 FREDDY SEGUIN FRA HONDA 500 FIM MV 2 1
2 SÉBASTIEN ANTONY FRA KTM 360 GS 1996 FIM MV 1 2
3 ERIC BADENES FRA HONDA CR500 MV 3 3
4 MANUEL PRIETO ESP KAWASAKI 500 MV 4 4

Clerk of the Course, Jury President,

Márcio Santos Daniele COTTO
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